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General information about company

Scrip code 535694

Name of the company EDYNAMICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of ’F\’lo.tIOf ’\:]O- Of Total nos. | 252 ??}f total | cjass of securities (IX)
. artly | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p?'d paid-up | underlying shares_held (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity - ? (v = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
U] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
()] (D) shares held h . (IV)+(V)+ 9
av) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) al o % of
held (V) | (V1) Asa % of asSeg: | L1aSS | o) (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
A Promoter |2 4500000 4500000 |19.22 4500000 4500000 |19.22
Group
(B) Public 1203 18909500 18909500 |80.78 18909500 18909500 | 80.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1205 23409500 23409500 23409500 23409500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in shares ;
No. Of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Underlylr)g of convertible (X bered N”’!“be’ of
Category of ] No. Of | Outstanding - encumbered | eqyity shares
Category Underlying - securities (as a (X1 ?
() shareholder Outstanding Warrants | convertible percentage of held in
(n convertible | < ?\legugt;es and | Giluted share Asa% Asa% ?grmmat(i?la\%zed
securities (X) Warrants ) capital) (XI)= of total | | of total
(VI+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares @ Shares
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 19.22 4500000 | 100 4500000
Group
(B) Public 80.78 1481000 | 7.83 18559500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5981000 | 25.55 23059500
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of as a % of "
: No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | lass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. O fullypaid | paid-up | | e jvine | held (vity | (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity Depository | = as per No of \Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) | (Il1) shares shares posttory P ?
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
VI (W) 1957) (VIII) ) Total
V) Classeg: | Class '
Asa%of |y egy | 0@ \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 4500000 4500000 |19.22 4500000 4500000 |19.22
undivided Family
(SX;J('l-I;OtaI 2 4500000 4500000 |19.22 4500000 4500000 |19.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 2 4500000 4500000 |19.22 4500000 4500000 |19.22
Group
(A=A
D+ Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 982 6366454 6366454 |27.2 6366454 6366454 |[27.2
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 54 3404135 3404135 |14.54 3404135 3404135 |14.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 167 9138911 9138911 |39.04 9138911 9138911 |39.04
(SS;’(':I)O‘&' 1203 18909500 18909500 | 80.78 18909500 18909500 | 80.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1203 18909500 18909500 | 80.78 18909500 18909500 | 80.78
(1D+(B)
2+(B)3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1205 23409500 23409500 | 100 23409500 23409500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1205 23409500 23409500 23409500 23409500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Elun;bgr_of " pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Ousndng | comerible | X1 g | Number of
Underlying | No. Of aing " encumbered | gqity shares
. convertible securities (as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentade of held in
convertible (Xi) pe g As a % dematerialized
i No. Of diluted share an As a %
securities (X) . . " f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortowl |\ | of total
(a) (VI+(X) Asa% |No.(a) |Shares @) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
&) 19.22 4500000 | 100 4500000
Sub-Total
19.22 4500000 | 100 4500000
(A(@)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19.22 4500000 | 100 4500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
i 27.2 0 0 6166454
(a(ii)) 14.54 0 0 3254135
e X .
39.04 1481000 | 16.21 9138911
Sub-Total
80.78 1481000 | 7.83 18559500
B3
Total Public
Shareholding
80.78 1481000 | 7.83 18559500
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 5981000 | 25.55 23059500
Total (A+B+C) 5981000 | 25.55 23059500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIKAS SAINI

ANITA GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BEZPS2003H

AOFPGB8504E

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

160000

4340000

4500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM+(V)+ (VD)

160000

4340000

4500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

18.54

19.22

Number of Woting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (1X)

Class eg:X

160000

4340000

4500000

Class egiy

Total

160000

4340000

4500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

18.54

19.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

18.54

19.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

160000

4340000

4500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160000

4340000

4500000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJEEV KALRA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGPKA4084]

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

284000

284000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM+(V)+ (VD)

284000

284000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

284000

284000

Class egiy

Total

284000

284000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

121

121

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

284000

284000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHREE AERAN
MARKETING
PVT LTD

NINJA
HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

SARAS
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DJ YATAYAT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DARSWANA
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECA3869N

AADCN2152N

AAPCS1606N

AAECD2401R

AAFCDO0788E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

67

100

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

515519

3089592

1340800

991000

752000

490000

406000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM+(V)+ (VD)

515519

3089592

1340800

991000

752000

490000

406000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

573

4.23

3.21

2.09

Number of Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

515519

3089592

1340800

991000

752000

490000

406000

Class egiy

Total

515519

3089592

1340800

991000

752000

490000

406000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

N

.2

13.2

573

4.23

3.21

2.09

173

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.73

4.23

3.21

2.09

173

Number of Locked in shares

(X1

No. (a)

0

0

991000

490000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

515519 | 3089592 | 1340800 991000 752000 490000

406000 ‘
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12
Categor Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate P Corporate
Category/ More More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 percentage of More than 1

than 1 percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANDARV
VINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PADMAWATI
TRADEVIN
PVT LTD

VINAHAST
DEALCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MURLIDHARGIRIDHAR
TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

VINAHAST
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAUCS7469N

AAHCP5209Q

AAECV8139N

AAICM3230H

AAECV8510H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

167

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

343000

326000

302000

299000

284000

9138911

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM+(V)+ (VD)

343000

326000

302000

299000

284000

9138911

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.28

39.04

Number of Woting

Rights held in each

class of securities

(1X)

Classeg: X

343000

326000

302000

299000

284000

9138911

Class egiy

Total

343000

326000

302000

299000

284000

9138911

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.39

1.29

1.28

121

39.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.39

1.29

1.28

39.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1481000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

16.21
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

343000 326000 302000 299000 284000 9138911
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