General information about company								
Scrip code	535694							
Name of the company	EDYNAMICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary S	tatement	holding of	specified se	curities			
	Catanaman			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
· /	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	4500000			4500000	19.22	4500000		4500000	19.22
(B)	Public	1203	18909500			18909500	80.78	18909500		18909500	80.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1205	23409500			23409500		23409500		23409500	100

		Table I	- Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	es		
(I) shareh	Category of		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	full convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				19.22	4500000	100			4500000
(B)	Public				80.78	1481000	7.83			18559500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					5981000	25.55			23059500

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding patt	ern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (	Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	4500000			4500000	19.22	4500000		4500000	19.22		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	4500000			4500000	19.22	4500000		4500000	19.22		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	4500000			4500000	19.22	4500000		4500000	19.22		
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	982	6366454			6366454	27.2	6366454		6366454	27.2		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	54	3404135			3404135	14.54	3404135		3404135	14.54		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	167	9138911			9138911	39.04	9138911		9138911	39.04		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1203	18909500			18909500	80.78	18909500		18909500	80.78		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1203	18909500			18909500	80.78	18909500		18909500	80.78		
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder						
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1205	23409500			23409500	100	23409500		23409500	100		
Total (A+B+C)		1205	23409500			23409500		23409500		23409500	100		

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
		(Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter Gr	oup	ı		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				19.22	4500000	100			4500000	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				19.22	4500000	100			4500000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				19.22	4500000	100			4500000	
В	Table III - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public	sharehold	er			I	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	S								
(a(i))				27.2	0	0			6166454	
(a(ii))				14.54	0	0			3254135	
(e)				39.04	1481000	16.21			9138911	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				80.78	1481000	7.83			18559500	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				80.78	1481000	7.83			18559500	
С	Table IV - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pr	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	5981000	25.55			23059500	
Total (A+B+C)					5981000	25.55			23059500	

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Fami	ly
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKAS SAINI	ANITA GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BEZPS2003H	AOFPG8504E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160000	4340000	4500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	160000	4340000	4500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	18.54	19.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	
Class eg:X	160000	4340000	4500000
Class eg:y			
Total	160000	4340000	4500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	18.54	19.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	18.54	19.22
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•
No. (a)	160000	4340000	4500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160000	4340000	4500000

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV KALRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPK4084J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284000	284000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	284000	284000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	284000	284000
Class eg:y		
Total	284000	284000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21	1.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.21
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	284000	284000

			Any	Other (specify	)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			SHREE AERAN MARKETING PVT LTD	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	SARAS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	DJ YATAYAT PRIVATE LIMITED	DARSWANA VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)			AAECA3869N	AADCN2152N	AAPCS1606N	AAECD2401R	AAFCD0788F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	67	100					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	515519	3089592	1340800	991000	752000	490000	406000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	515519	3089592	1340800	991000	752000	490000	406000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	13.2	5.73	4.23	3.21	2.09	1.73
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cla	ss of securities (IX	)	1		
Class eg: X	515519	3089592	1340800	991000	752000	490000	406000
Class eg:y							
Total	515519	3089592	1340800	991000	752000	490000	406000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.2	13.2	5.73	4.23	3.21	2.09	1.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	13.2	5.73	4.23	3.21	2.09	1.73
Number of Locked	d in shares	(XII)		·	•		•
No. (a)	0	0	0	991000	0	490000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	100	0	100	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	515519	3089592	1340800	991000	752000	490000	406000	
--	--------	---------	---------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--

			Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDARV VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	PADMAWATI TRADEVIN PVT LTD	VINAHAST DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	MURLIDHARGIRIDHAR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	VINAHAST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUCS7469N	AAHCP5209Q	AAECV8139N	AAICM3230H	AAECV8510H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)						167
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	343000	326000	302000	299000	284000	913891
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	343000	326000	302000	299000	284000	913891
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.39	1.29	1.28	1.21	39.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)		1	1
Class eg: X	343000	326000	302000	299000	284000	913891
Class eg:y						
Total	343000	326000	302000	299000	284000	913891
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.39	1.29	1.28	1.21	39.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.47	1.39	1.29	1.28	1.21	39.04
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
of (A+B+C2)	l in shares (XII)					
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked  No. (a)	d in shares (XII)	0	0	0	0	148100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	343000	326000	302000	299000	284000	9138911	
--	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	---------	--

file:///D:/SHWETA/LISTING COMPLIANCES/SHAREHOLDIN...